1	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOU
1	set	MARKING PEN For transpareny film, fine point, 6 colors/set	350.0	2,450.00
1	unit	CUTTER Paper Cutter, 13 x 15. Heavy duty	1,595.0	0 / 1.595.00
1	pc	FLAG Satin material, hig 4X8	350.0	
2/	pcs	INK PAD 'NK PAD for Sul-inking stamps S-825	68.50	137.00
2	pcs	RECORD FOOK 300 Pages	46.00	1,472.0
8	pad	STICK-ON NOTE PAD 51:nm x 51mm (2x2)	25.00	450.00
1	pcs	STAMP PAD FELT B70 1/2 1 x 100 MM, metal case	45.00	495.00
6	pcs	SIGN PEN High tech pen, Blue	29.50	1,652.0
3	btl	INK For stamp pad with applicator, violet, 50ml	18.00	774.00
2	box	BOX For storage, DATAMAN	350.0	0 4,200.0
3	pcs	BALLI'OH T PEN Fine point, Black	6.50	214.50
3	pcs	BALLPOINT PEN Fine point, Blue	6.50	214.50
TOAK	pcs	BALLPOINT PEN Fine point, Red	6.50	370,5
	pcs	BATTERY Alkaline, Alkaline, 9 volts	180.0	0 1,080.0
1	box	BINDE CLIP large 5:20	90.0	450.00
0	ream	bondpaper, colore segui, is	360.0	0 14,400.
	pe:	DATA FILE BOX With cover PRO COMPAGNING COMPANY	350.0	700.00
/	pack	Green sticker, A4, 10s	85.0	85.00
-	pack	STICKER Paper, A4, 1 30, pack	85.0	255.0
6	pad	stick-on-note pad, 3x3, ; ;std colors	30.0	180.0
+		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	-	
+-				
ons:				31.824

CROWN PAPER & STATIONER

Supplier :

Ceived this P.O. Copy on:

Ceived this P.O. Copy on:

Conform:

Pto ARMM Completership Unit
Received by:

Name & Sic

FISCAL CONTROLLER IV Head, Fund Management Section

Name & Signature of Supplier/Representative

16-185